PRESS RELEASE: FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

United Kingdom DD/MM/YYYY – THE YORKSHIRE PRESTIGE AWARDS 2023/24 GUIDE IS NOW OUT.

The Yorkshire Prestige Awards 2023/24 celebrates small and medium-sized enterprises consisting of localised businesses and sole traders that have thrived in their highly competitive community and have proven their success.

Over the past year 3,159 nominations were received by the awards team at Prestige Awards by industry experts, readers, and satisfied customers.

Winners were chosen on their marketing and branding, business growth methods, customer experience, and approach to new ideas.

Awards Judge, Andrew White, commented: "We were delighted with the volume of nominations received for this year's Yorkshire Prestige Awards. Each chosen winner has truly deserved to be presented with an award, and we wish them continued success.

Other highlighted topics in this edition include a deep dive into the transformation of Kelham Island into one of England's trendiest places to live, an exploration into the region's best sustainable brands, and an introduction to the Six Steps Transform methodology, that has helped hundreds of people across Yorkshire to get their health – and their lives – back under control.

The Prestige Awards journalists have also teamed up with Regina Tan, associate director at KH Oriental Supermarket, to find out how to recreate some of the most iconic Oriental dishes from the comfort of our own kitchens using ingredients available from their Sheffield-based store (page 66).

The full winners guide can be found at: https://prestigeawards.co.uk/awards/yorkshire-prestige-awards-2023-24/

For more information on the awards or to vote in upcoming award programs please click <u>here.</u>

ENDS

About Prestige Awards

Prestige Awards is brought to you by Fenice Media Ltd., a publishing house with an international presence. The company offers both printed and digital media offering news and insight to readers from around the world.

Contact:
Dilan Parbat
Prestige Awards
+44 (0) 121 638 0405
www.prestigeawards.co.uk
dilan@prestigeawards.co.uk